
TETON VILLAGE FIRE, WATER/SEWER
TETON VILLAGE FIRE 2.5400

TETON VILLAGE SPECIAL FiRE GO BOND 0.2100
WATER & SEWER 3.5000

COUNTY LEVY-FIRE 56.7540
TOTAL MILLS 63.0040

2018 TETON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 2018
PURPOSE 2OI7LEVY 2O17TAX 2OI8LEVY 2OI8TAX
WY State School Foundation Program 12.000 17,397,232 12.000 20,323,378
County General Fund 6.105 8,850,842 5.595 9,475,775
County Library Fund 2.086 3,024,219 1.776 3,007,860
County Fair Fund 0.463 671,243 0.533 902,697
Fire Protection Fund 0.500 484,000 0.500 556,710
Weed and Pest Control District 1.000 1,449,769 1.000 1,693,615
County School Fund (Local) 6.000 8,698,616 6.000 10,161,689
School Dist. Levy (Mandatory) 25.000 36,244,234 25.000 42,340,370
School Dist. Levy - BOCES Region 5 0.200 289,954 0.200 338,723
School Dist. Levy — BOCES CWC 0.300 434,931 0.200 338,723
TCSD#1 Recreation o.goo 1,304,792 0.600 1,016,169
Teton County Hospital Fund Levy 3.000 4,349,308 3.000 5,080,844
Teton Conservation District o.goo 1,304,792 0.850 1,439,573
TOTALS 58.454 $84,503,934 57.254 $96,676,125

ALLOCATED DISTRICT LEVIES 2018 LEVY Special District Levy Total Mill Levy
Town of Jackson 57.254 N/A 56.754
General County 57.254 N/A 57.254
Alta Solid Waste 57.254 $110 PER LOT 57.254
Aspens Pines Water and Sewer 57.254 $252 PER LOT 57.254
Aspens ISD 57.254 $120 PER LOT 57.254
Bar Y SD 57.254 DID NOT LEVY 57.254
Buffalo Valley Water District 57.254 VARIOUS 57.254
Flat Creek Water Improvement Distnct 57 254 $240 PER LOT 56 754
Gros Ventre West ISD 57.254 $700 PER LOT 57.254
Indian Paintbrush Water District 57.254 8 MILLS 65.254
Melody Ranch SD 57.254 $450 PER LOT 57.254
0 Bar B 57.254 VARIOUS 57.254
Polo Ranches ISD 57.254 $950 PER LOT 57.254
Porcupine Creek Ranch SD 57.254 VARIOUS 57.254
RafterJ ISD 57.254 VARIOUS 57.254
Ridgeline ISD 57.254 DID NOT LEVY 57.254
Rivermeadows Water 57.254 DID NOT LEVY 57.254
Skyline Maintenance East and West 57.254 VARIOUS 57.254
Spring Creek Ranch ISD 57.254 VARIOUS 57.254
SPSC ISD 57.254 $6260.00 PER LOT 57.254
Squaw Creek Water 57.254 $350.00 PER LOT 57.254
So. Squaw Creek Road ISD 57.254 VARIOUS 57.254
SRSC SD 57.254 VARIOUS 57.254
Targhee Towne Water District 57.254 $600.00 PER LOT 57.254
Teton Village Association SD 57.254 VARIOUS 63.004
Teton Village Fire, Water/Sewer 57.254 SEE BREAKDOWN 63.004
Teton Village Improvement and Service 57.254 VARIOUS 63.004
West Gros Ventre Butte Water District 57.254 $253.18 PER LOT 57.254
Wilson Water & Sewer 57.254 VARIOUS 57.254
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2018 ASSESSED VALUATIONS

0100 General County 753,276,158
0101 Teton Village Water & Sewer 60,462,224
0102 Alta Solid Waste 17,317,238
0103 Squaw Creek Water 6,493,201
0104 Spring Creek Ranch ISD 39,325,370
0106 Teton Village Improvement/Service 95,712,905
0107 Gros Ventre West Improvement) Service 9,633,020
0108 West Gros Ventre Water*/BarY Special Improvement District 5,055,285
0109 Skyline Improvement/Service Districts 14,236,956
0112 Willowbrook Water & Sewer 8,328,009
0113 Aspen ISD/Aspen Pines Water & Sewer 29,091,097
0114 Polo Ranches Special Improvement! Service 5,157,949
0115 Rivermeadows Water 7,849,608
0116 Village Road ISO 961,207
0120 Targhee Towne Water District 2,108,773
0121 Fish Creek Improvement Service 16,078,491
0122 Camp Creek ISO 1,468,031
0123 Buffalo Valley Water District 1,468,192
0124 Wilson Water and Sewer 36,835,700
0125 Rafter J Improvement and Service Districts 35,352,972
0128 Village Road ISD/WilsonWater&Sewer 1,513,306
0129 Porcupine Creek Ranch ISD 1,286,671
0130 Teton Village Resort/Teton Village Water! Teton Village Association 60,620,677
0131 Teton Village Resortrreton Village Water/Teton Village ISD 87,120
0132 Indian Paintbrush Water District 8,169,955
0134 0 Bar B ISD 1,572,542
0135 Hi-Country Water 1,362,628
0136 Melody Ranch Improvement/Service 27,924,558
0137 So Squaw Creek Improvement Road/Squaw Creek Water 1,074,625
0138 So Squaw Creek Road Improvement/Service 815,172
0139 Targhee Resort District 1,332,790
0141 Ridgeline ISD 320,028
0142 Aspen Pines Water & Sewer 63,018,658
0144 SPSC Improvement and Service District 2,810,862
0145 Snake River Sporting Club Improvement and Service District 12,180,867
0150 Town of Jackson 363,311,972

Grand Total 1,693,614,817


